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- Classement de MADRID 1213 $07
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CASARES
ZIMMERMANN
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GUIDI
CAVALIERE
WILLIAMS

. LEHMANN

KINDT

- MOCZAR

OCCHIUZZI
MONTANO

RAYNAUD

CASARES

- MARTI
- KNIGHT

ZALOMIR
ROGERS
JAMIESON
PAVON
BRAVO
GRIMM
CAPUTO

 VINALS

HASSOUN

~ MARTIN-PORTU

AQUILI
BOULOS

43

39

30
30

21

21
21
21
12
12
12
12
12

12

12

NI

W Lo ) L ) W LY N OV N O OV NN ONONONOYNOYN O Y ON

40)
41)

42)
43)

44)
45)
46)
47)

48)
49)

50)
50)
52)
53)
54)
54)

CITA
ESP

ESP
ITA
ESP

-ESP
~ ESP

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

GBR

ESP

ESP

GBR
ESP

SPILIMBERGO

CABRERO
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DEL MAZQO
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